ESSCCL Race 5: PETT - 16 MARCH 2025 - JUNIORS

u11B
Position Race no Name

308 EVAN RISDALE
261 Aidian Wai
250 MAX NOON
240 ZAK BRYANT
234 Alex Smith
280 Euan Purves

309 JOHN GILKES

NOoO OO~ WN -

u11G
Position Race no Name
310 NANCY CASSIDY
314 Ellie Newstead
257 Willow Anderson
293 Eva Miles

300 KITTY WINTON

AP OON -

u13B
Position Race no Name

265 cobey buckley
311 JASPER CASSIDY
264 caleb buckley
270 Fynn Drew
241 SAM BUCKWELL
258 Carter Gunner

326 OSCAR CROUCHER

NO OO~ WN -

uU13G
Position Race no Name
233 Ksenia McCrae
248 AMELIE HUTTON
247 CHARLOTTE HOWARD
325 Cecilia Cripps

327 POPPY CROUCHER

AP OON -

u15B
Position Race no Name
44 rafael serrano
39 Charlie Harris
36 Aaron Loughlin

15 Mason Gunner

AODN -

U15G
Position Race no Name

1 43 Honor Cassleton Elliott

U17B ADJUSTED RESULTS

Position Race no Name
1 19 tom chaffin
2 12 JACOB SMITH (CR)

U17 boys. Tom Chaffin was incorrectly directed to do a 3rd lap when in the lead at the end of the 2nd lap

Club

PHOENIX

Eastbourne Rovers
Crowborough Runners
Crowborough Runners
Bexhill Run Tri
Hastings AC

Hailsham Harriers

Club

Crowborough Runners
Hastings AC
Eastbourne Rovers
Seaford Striders
Seaford Striders

Club

Hastings AC
Crowborough Runners
Hastings AC

Hastings AC
Crowborough Runners
Eastbourne Rovers
Hailsham Harriers

Club

Bexhill Run Tri
Crowborough Runners
Crowborough Runners
Hastings AC

Hailsham Harriers

Club

Hastings AC
Wadhurst Runners
Lewes AC
Eastbourne Rovers

Club
Hastings AC

Club
Hastings AC
Crowborough Runners

Club Code

EAST
CROW
CROW
BEX
HAC
HAIL

Club Code
CROW
HAC

EAST
SEAF
SEAF

Club Code
HAC
CROW
HAC

HAC
CROW
EAST
HAIL

Club Code
BEX
CROW
CROW
HAC

HAIL

Club Code
HAC

WAD

LEW
EAST

Club Code
HAC

Club Code
HAC
CROW

Time Points
0:09:38
0:09:53
0:10:18
0:10:22
0:11:04
0:12:41
0:14:45

Time Points
0:10:23
0:11:06
0:11:07
0:11:11
0:11:14

Time Points
0:08:46
0:09:02
0:09:06
0:10:11
0:10:14
0:12:40
0:14:46

Time Points
0:09:24
0:09:45
0:09:54
0:10:48
0:12:36

Time Points
0:13:07
0:14:18
0:14:27
0:14:30

Time Points
0:16:20

Time Points
0:12:00
0:12:42

The results above have been adtused to reflect Tom finishing first as would be expected if he had not run an additional lap.
The time shown is notional: it is not an estimated time he would have done.

However the actual unadjusted finish order was Jacob Smith finished ahead of Tom Chaffin

U17G

25
24
23
22
21
20
19

25
24
23
22
21

20
19
18
17
16
15
14

20
19
18
17
16

15
14
13
12

15

15
14



ESSCCL Race 5: PETT - 16 MARCH 2025 - JUNIORS
Position Race no Name Club Club Code Time Points
1 16 Chae Wai Eastbourne Rovers EAST 0:14:10 15



