ESSCCL Race 5: PETT - 16 MARCH 2025 - JUNIORS U11B

19 tom chaffin

12 JACOB SMITH (CR)

Race no Name

Position

Position	Rac	e no	Name	Club	Club Code	Time	Points
U17B ADJU				Olivib	Oliula O a da	Time -	Daint-
	ı	43	HOHOI Cassicion Elliott	riasuriys AC	IIAC	0.10.20	15
Position	1 Rac	-	Name Honor Cassleton Elliott	Hastings AC	Club Code HAC	Time 0:16:20	Points 15
U15G	Race no		Nama	Club	Club Code	Time	Doints
	4	15	Mason Gunner	Eastbourne Rovers	EAST	0:14:30	12
	3		Aaron Loughlin	Lewes AC	LEW	0:14:27	13
	2		Charlie Harris	Wadhurst Runners	WAD	0:14:18	
	1	44	rafael serrano	Hastings AC	HAC	0:13:07	15
Position	Rac	e no	Name	Club	Club Code	Time	Points
U15B							
	5	327	POPPY CROUCHER	Hailsham Harriers	HAIL	0:12:36	16
	4		Cecilia Cripps	Hastings AC	HAC	0:10:48	
	3		CHARLOTTE HOWARD	Crowborough Runners	CROW	0:09:54	
	2		AMELIE HUTTON	Crowborough Runners	CROW	0:09:45	
	1		Ksenia McCrae	Bexhill Run Tri	BEX	0:09:24	
Position		e no	Name	Club	Club Code	Time	Points
U13G	_			.			
	7	326	OSCAR CROUCHER	Hailsham Harriers	HAIL	0:14:46	14
	6		Carter Gunner	Eastbourne Rovers	EAST	0:12:40	
	5		SAM BUCKWELL	Crowborough Runners	CROW	0:10:14	
	4		Fynn Drew	Hastings AC	HAC	0:10:11	17
	3		caleb buckley	Hastings AC	HAC	0:09:06	
	2		JASPER CASSIDY	Crowborough Runners	CROW	0:09:02	
	1		cobey buckley	Hastings AC	HAC	0:08:46	
U13B Position	Rac	e no	Name	Club	Club Code	Time	Points
	5		KITTY WINTON	Seaford Striders	SEAF	0:11:14	
	4		Eva Miles	Seaford Striders	SEAF	0:11:11	
	3		Willow Anderson	Eastbourne Rovers	EAST	0:11:07	
	2		Ellie Newstead	Hastings AC	HAC	0:11:06	
	1	-	NANCY CASSIDY	Crowborough Runners	CROW	0:10:23	
U11G Position	Rac	e no	Name	Club	Club Code	Time	Points
11440							
	7		JOHN GILKES	Hailsham Harriers	HAIL	0:14:45	
	6		Euan Purves	Hastings AC	HAC	0:12:41	20
	5		Alex Smith	Bexhill Run Tri	BEX	0:11:04	
	4	240	ZAK BRYANT	Crowborough Runners	CROW	0:10:22	22
	3	250	MAX NOON	Crowborough Runners	CROW	0:10:18	
	2		Aidian Wai	Eastbourne Rovers	EAST	0:09:53	
	1	308	EVAN RISDALE	PHOENIX	-	0:09:38	25
FUSILIUII	ixac	e no	Ivaille	Ciub	Club Code	111116	FUIILS

Club

Club Code

Time

Points

U17 boys. Tom Chaffin was incorrectly directed to do a 3rd lap when in the lead at the end of the 2nd lap
The results above have been adtused to reflect Tom finishing first as would be expected if he had not run an additional lap.
The time shown is notional: it is not an estimated time he would have done.
However the actual unadjusted finish order was Jacob Smith finished ahead of Tom Chaffin

Hastings AC

Crowborough Runners

HAC

CROW

0:12:00

0:12:42

15

14

ESSCCL Race 5: PETT - 16 MARCH 2025 - JUNIORS

Position Race no Name
1 16 Chae Wai

ClubEastbourne Rovers

Club CodeTimePointsEAST0:14:1015